niseko

Grand Hirafu Equipment Rental

Skis/Snowboard, Boot and Clothes
Skis/Snowboard and Boots
Skis/Snowboard Only

Skis/Snowboard, Boot and Clothes
Skis/Snowboard and Boots
Skis/Snowboard Only

Skis/Snowboard, Boot and Clothes
Skis/Snowboard and Boots
Skis/Snowboard Only

Skis/Snowboard, Boot and Clothes
Skis/Snowboard and Boots
Skis/Snowboard Only

Skis/Snowboard, Boot and Clothes
Skis/Snowboard and Boots
Skis/Snowboard Only

Skis/Snowboard, Boot and Clothes
Skis/Snowboard and Boots
Skis/Snowboard Only

Adult Helmet

Senior/Kids Helmet

Adult Clothes Set

Senior/Kids Clothes Set

Adult Gloves, Goggles or Beanie

Senior/Kids Gloves, Goggles, or Beanie

Kids: 12 and under, Senior: 60 and over

1 Day
¥10,100
¥7,000
¥5,500

1 Day
¥7,070
¥4,900
¥3,850

1 Day
¥8,770
¥5,670
¥4,650

1 Day
¥6,140
¥3,970
¥3,260

1 Day
¥8,100
¥5,000
¥3,650

1 Day
¥5,670
¥3,500
¥2,560

1 Day
¥1,050
¥740
¥4,700
¥3,300
¥1,050
¥740

Poles are included in the price when hiring skis.
All clothes sets include gloves, goggle and beanie.

Tel: Email

2 Day
¥18,200
¥12,500
¥10,000

2 Day
¥12,740
¥8,750
¥7,000

2 Day
¥16,020
¥10,320
¥8,300

2 Day
¥11,220
¥7,230
¥5,820

2 Day
¥14,200
¥8,500
¥6,750

2 Day
¥9,940
¥5,950
¥4,730

2 Day
¥1,600
¥1,130
¥8,350
¥5,860
¥1,600
¥1,130

3 Day
¥22,250
¥15,500
¥12,100

3 Day
¥15,540
¥10,850
¥8,470

3 Day
¥19,670
¥12,920
¥10,050

3 Day
¥13,740
¥9,050
¥7,070

3 Day
¥17,350
¥10,600
¥8,250

3 Day
¥12,110
¥7,420
¥5,830

3 Day

¥2,150
¥1,510
¥10,450
¥7,340
¥2,150
¥1,510

N I S E K © M t . R E S 0O R T
Grand HIRAFU
Expert Equipment - Adult

4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Day 8 Day 9 Day 10 Day Extra Days
¥26,300 ¥30,350 ¥34,400 ¥38,450 ¥41,950 ¥45,450 ¥48,950  ¥1,500
¥18,500 ¥21,500 ¥24,500 ¥27,500 ¥30,000 ¥32,500 ¥35,000 ¥1,000
¥14,200 ¥16,300 ¥18,400 ¥20,500 ¥22,000 ¥23,500 ¥25,000 ¥1,000

Expert Equipment - Senior/Kids

4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Day 8 Day 9 Day 10 Day Extra Days
¥18,340 ¥21,140 ¥23,940 ¥26,740 ¥29,190 ¥31,640 ¥34,090 ¥1,050
¥12,950 ¥15,050 ¥17,150 ¥19,250 ¥21,000 ¥22,750 ¥24,500 ¥700

¥9,940 ¥11,410 ¥12,880 ¥14,350 ¥15,400 ¥16,450 ¥17,500 ¥700

Deluxe Equipment - Adult

4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Day 8 Day 9 Day 10 Day Extra Days
¥23,320 ¥26,970 ¥30,620 ¥34,270 ¥37,270 ¥40,270 ¥43,270  ¥1,500
¥15,520 ¥18,120 ¥20,720 ¥23,320 ¥25,320 ¥27,320 ¥29,320  ¥1,000
¥11,800 ¥13,550 ¥15,300 ¥17,050 ¥18,300 ¥19,550 ¥20,800  ¥1,000

Deluxe Equipment - Senior (no Kids equipment available)

4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Day 8 Day 9 Day 10 Day Extra Days
¥16,260 ¥18,780 ¥21,300 ¥23,820 ¥25,920 ¥28,020 ¥30,120  ¥1,050
¥10,870 ¥12,690 ¥14,510 ¥16,330 ¥17,730 ¥19,130 ¥20,530 ¥700
¥8,320 ¥9,570  ¥10,820 ¥12,070 ¥13,070 ¥14,070 ¥15,070 ¥700

Standard Equipment - Adult

4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Day 8 Day 9 Day 10 Day Extra Days
¥20,500 ¥23,650 ¥26,550 ¥29,700 ¥32,200 ¥34,700 ¥37,200  ¥1,500
¥12,700 ¥14,800 ¥16,650 ¥18,750 ¥20,250 ¥21,750 ¥23,250  ¥1,000
¥9,750  ¥11,250 ¥12,750 ¥14,250 ¥15,250 ¥16,250 ¥17,250  ¥1,000

Standard Equipment - Senior/Kids

4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Day 8 Day 9 Day 10 Day Extra Days
¥14,280 ¥16,450 ¥18,450 ¥20,620 ¥22,370 ¥24,120 ¥25,870  ¥1,050
¥8,800 ¥10,360 ¥11,660 ¥13,130 ¥14,180 ¥15,230 ¥16,280 ¥700
¥6,930 ¥8,030 ¥9,130  ¥10,230 ¥10,930 ¥11,630 ¥12,330 ¥700

Helmets and Other Items

4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Day 8 Day 9 Day 10 Day Extra Days
¥2,700 ¥3,250 ¥3,250 ¥3,250 ¥3,250 ¥3,250 ¥3,250 ¥0
¥1,890 ¥2,270 ¥2,270 ¥2,270 ¥2,270 ¥2,270 ¥2,270 ¥0
¥12,550 ¥14,650 ¥16,200 ¥17,750 ¥18,250 ¥18,750 ¥19,250 ¥0
¥8,820  ¥10,300 ¥11,400 ¥12,500 ¥13,000 ¥13,500 ¥14,000 ¥0
¥2,700 ¥3,250 ¥3,250 ¥3,250 ¥3,250 ¥3,250 ¥3,250 ¥0
¥1,890 ¥2,270 ¥2,270 ¥2,270 ¥2,270 ¥2,270 ¥2,270 ¥0



